-~ ." ¢
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT BBGUI.M'IONS7 5"

! o
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: =

1, or we, SENERINO & HELEN. XIANA. legal owner__of the property situate in Baltimore
County and which Is described in the description and plat altached hereto and made a part hersof,

of the Zoning Regulations of Ballimare County, lo the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

| NEED A CAR PORT UNDER HICH 19 To PARK MY AUTOMOB ILE
IN ORDER TO PREVENT WHETHER DAMAGE TO

| HAVE TO SCRAP FROST FROM \*EN W'IWSHIELD ON T
EVERY MORNING BEFORE | GO TO WORK
E-RRL.T IN THE MORNING

WE TO START THlJ —rs-
T0 CLEAN ‘I'HE WIDBSEIELDS S0 THAT | CAN GE TG 7
IME

PLE. T OF EMPLOYMENT ON T M#J‘
J V3
: See attached dencription Y
; "
posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning s

’\,‘\' o B Lte A
Coniract, purchaser Legal Owner
Address. 911 12 3ANGERT STREET
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WHITE MARGH, MARYLAND 21162
= Pelitioner's Atiorney Frotestant's Attorney
Mdrm‘ e —
@r"‘bnnm By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this_.___ 12y
of - Docamper- -, 197 _j thal the subject matter of this petition be sdvertised, a5
uq-lm b b Zoning Law of Rallriare County,in tno newspapers of general clrculation trougs
ou! Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning:
| Commissioner of Raltimore in Room 108, uuuumunummlnmn. Baltimoro
County, on ml,,u...‘,‘.’&...........m: O TRWARE ...
i Pl i il
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.
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Mr. k Mro. Severino M. Viana
5412 Bangert Strest
‘White Marsh, Maryland 21162

Dear Mr. & Mrs, Viana:

Januvary 9, 1975

RE: Petitioa (or Variance
NE/S of B Strest, 440" NW

of Gaylord Strest - Llth Election
District

Severino M. Viana, ot ux -
Petitionars

NO. 75-137-A (Item No, 93)

I have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter.

Copy of said Order is attached.,

SED/arl
Attachments

Very truly yours,

i ‘s/
5. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Commissioner

has no further eomment in regard
Teview in connection with this Ttem 453 (197,-1975),

FRUEAM:FWR i8S

Q-CE Koy Shest

13 WE 39 ros. Sheet
8E 11 J Tapa
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: DESERIPTION a
Belny located on the northeast side of Bangert Street, spproximately
WO et arthesi of caylord Street and known ax Lot No. 21, block B of
e Peat o Purge Acres, Focarded amingat the Land Rrcned of Baltimere .
Street:
County in Peat Book 14, fulls =
. -
b ] *
Vi %
. -
]
*
.
.
Beltimore County,

Marylanh
Drepartment @f Public Works
SOUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
FOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Buress of Engineerinmg.

ELLIWATH N OIveR. B B cuier

November 29, 1374

County Offfes Artlding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Ttem 493 (1974-1975)

Property Owner: S'nr!nn & Helen Viana

NS of Banpert hoo- HAW of Gaylerd St,

ﬂﬂltinr Zonings n
posed Zoning: T

Jol 1) to permit a

required 1126

Nou of Acres: 200.'!1 . 1:5_9

nce from <ee, 1702,33 (205.3 and
yard satback of 5' {nstead of the

District; llth

Dear ¥r, DiNenna:

following comments are furnished in repanrd to the plat suteitted to this office

for H"I.ulf by the Zoning Advisory Comittes {n connection with the ibject iten,
General;

County utilitd

ms Y ghway re not involved. Tnis office
to the plan axh-nud rcr Zoning Advisory Coamittes

Yery truly yours,

= Y, ¥
,.J;‘FIGAU... =, ~
LSWORTH DiVER, P-!-

Chief, Burea of Enginearing

AR

BALIIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

fienna,. ZeningLosmissisper

Date. .. December 1z, 1374...

stupJpcTPetition #75-137-A.

Northeast side of Bangert Street 400 feet, torthwest of Gaylord Street,
Petitioner - Severing and Helen Viana

Petition for Variance far & Side Yard

Ilth District

HEAR |G Menday, Janvary €, 1975 (10:30 A.n.)

There are na planning factars requiring comment an this petition.

%(6{(‘4-; cenrr

Director of Flanaing

WOF SMEG: ri

0 16w aw

Baltimore County Fire Department
J Austin Denz
Chiat

Towszn. Marylang 21204

Office of Planning ard ey
Baltimore County Office Buﬂ.ﬁ.u‘
Towson, iiaryland 2120l

Attention: Mr. Jack Dillen, Chairman
Zenling Advisery Committee

Re: Property (wner: Severina & Helen Viana
Locationt NE/S of dangert St. L0O ft. NW of Gaylord St.
Itea Mo 53 Zoning Agendt yovesber 5, 197

Gentlemen:

Pirsusnt to your request, the referenced property has besn nrmmi by this
Buresu and the comments below marked with an "x" are spplicable and required
to be correctad or incorporated into the final plans for the property.

[ s metu!urmmmpmmfmnwﬁwmng

1ecated at intervals of feet elong an spproved road in
accordance with Daltimcre m Standards as :nbu:md by the

Departrent of Public M

2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site.
3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

—~
—_—

'S the ! Te

{ ) L. The site shall be nade to comply with all appli parta of tha

Prevention Code prior to occupancy or hagi.miu af operations,

( ) 5. The buildings and structures edsting or on the aite shall
comply with all gplicable 8 of the I'nimu Fire Frotection
Assceiation Standard lo, 101 "The Life Sefety Code", 1370 Editlon pricr
‘to oeccupancy.

() 6. site plans are approved as dramm,

{x) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments st this time,

lioted and o -1 )
7 ipprovets____Toael W /2
Planning Gro Deputy Chief
Special Inspection Division Fire Prevertion Bureau

Reviewer:,

MARD 31975
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Pursuant o the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on tho ks Petition

amd it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that strict compliance with

the Baltimore County, Zoning  cgulations would result in yractical difficulty and

WILLIAY D FROMM
Beecron

—BarmiMmore County, MARYLAND
DepartMENT oF HEALTH

unreasonable hardship upon the P

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
JEFFERSON DUILDING  TOWSON, MPRYLAND 21208

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Eucene J. Currono. PE. Wi, T. MeLzen
Co T .

the ¥HWe Variance should be had; and it further appearing thal by reason ol_&hp_mnﬂ%nL

JEFFERSON BUILDING DONALD J. ROOP, MO, MPH
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 DERTT Wrate Aus cavars weaLTR Berices

the Variance, not Vid the bealth, safety, and general

Moverber 26, 1974 November 29, 1974
29,

Wovember 15, 1974

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building

?f w-sljnre of the community,_the Variance to permit a_side yard setback of _six_(6)
?‘-tc_e

of the required 1L.25 feet should be granted... ..
Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna: Zoning Commissionar

o
| Towson, Maryland 21204 Mr. §. Eric DiNenns, Zoning Cosmirsioner - Zoning Advisory Committae
bE _? P Offtee of Planning and Zoning Office of Planning and Zaning
IT1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.this .7~ Ro: Item 93 - ZAC - November 5, 1974 Jaunty 0idlon Juilding Baltimare Caunty Office Building
= ; b e L e Toukes, Maryland 1204 Tewson, Moryland 21204
g Jdavvazy. ... . 197 .5., that the herein Petition for a Variaiice ta permit & sidn Location: NE/S of Bangert St. 400 ft. W of Gaylord Street Dear Hr. DiNenna:
< Deor Mr. DiNenna:

Existing Zoning: D.R. 2
Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1802.38 (205.3 & 301.1)
to permit a side yard setback of 6 feet
inm;a'd ;f the required 11.25 feet.
0

petback of six (6) feet in lieu of the required 11.25 fect should be and the same
‘ s NTED, from and after the date of this Drda bject to um ap ‘oval of a Comments on Item 93, Zoning Advisory Committee Mceting, X
| sitoplan by the Department of Public / g Navember 5, 1974, are as follows:
W::Fn and the Office of Planning and [(
P4

Comments or. Item #93, Zoning Aduisory Committee Meeting, November 5, 1974, are o3 follows:

- G Ho, of Aci :g.n_ 150-0 Property Ouner: Severina & Helen Viana Property O nar; Severina and Helen Viana
= Zoning, Commissioner of Ballimore County ofstrict: Iith . 5 Locatfon: KE/S of Bamgort St 400 fr. ¥¥ of Location: NE/S of Bangert St. 400 ft NW of Gaylard 5.
) : ! Gaylerd St. Existing Zoning; D.R.2

Exlating Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1802.38 (205.3 and 301.1) to permit o side
yard setback of & ft, instead of the required 11.25 fr.
No. of Acres: 200.88 X 150.0

R. 2

ARIARCE from Sec. 1B02,3B (205.3 &
301.1) te peruft a side yard setback
of 6 fr. instead of the required

Dear Hr.

LiNenna:

Pursuant to the . dvertizement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reason of .. Ho traf’ic problems are anticipated by the requested variance

No. of Acres: 8 x 150.0 District: 11th

to the side sard,

bist=lce:  10Lh This office hos reviewad the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
i e e e g s M S s = are not intenved to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to vesure that
Vﬁfr truly vwrs, Gomments: ‘etropoilitan water available; septic system oll parties are made aware of plans or problams with regard to development plans that may have o

SUiCEiontng PEOPOrITy - bearing on this petition

Very trulv vours,
P A /.vajv\'

Thomas H. Deviin, DIr
BUREAU OF r-v:nnm;»’rm. SERVICES

» “‘.45% ‘_s e
lzhu] rlm;g.m ' This plan has been reviewed and there ore no site-planning factors requiring =omment .

Asso. Traffic Engineer

Very truly yours,

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

—
b T Al
(5 j’:hn L. Wimbley /
Planning Specialist 11

Project and Development Planning

1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this day
Y B nea

V97 __, that the above Varianee be and the same is hereby DEN

of oo

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON NUILDING 105 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARTLAND 21204
ANEs SHEE 331 Phanmind 4443211 EOMING 4ee3ss

. 5 ) I BOARD OF EDUCATION
BALTINORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMIITTLL . OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

December 2, 1974
Mr. Severino M. Viana
Yooy Dates October 30, 1974
December 2 2
RERRE £ 20 Faan Mr. S. Eric Difionsa
Zoning Cormissioner
Mr. Severino M. Viana . County Cffice aul?‘i’f
3412 pangact: strest 1 not less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the Roscati, Merylanc gl iedbiar: 5
White Marsh, Maryland 21162 date on the filing certificate, will gc forwarded to Z.A.C. Meeting of: November 5, 1974
you in the near future. Ret Iten
RE: Variance Petition Property Qwners
Item 93 . ] Location:
Severina & Helen Viana - Petitioners Yary, Eelly. Yours Present Zoning:

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

viana

5 & . N.K. of I Street

St. 400 ft. N.W. of Gaylord Stree i FUNCT'ON Wall Mop Original Duplicate Trocing. 200 Shast
date | by |date | by |date | by [date | by

d.lr\alLu from Sectic. 1B02.38 (205.5 & 301.1) to permit B
Dear Mr. Viana: v - yard setback of ¢ ft. Instead of the requirad E] riptions checked and
| 1,2% t1_ e d
The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has ANMES By BYRNERILIL i tibieplatiod oo tHAR
roviewed the plans submitted with the above ] gz:::g";:mﬂ R
referenced petition and has made an on site field ¥ Putition number added to
inspeccion of the property. The following comments g X tling
are a result of this review and inspection. JBR:ID i gy Sl D 5

Proposed Zondng:

These corments arc not intended to indicate the Enclosure
appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that al) parties are made awarc of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plens that may have a bearing on this case. The
Direstor of Planning may file a written report
with the Zoning Cumlglldner with recommendations -
as to the ateness of the d zoning.

District:
Ko. Acres:

Granted by
ZC, BA, €C, CA

Dear “r. Difernas

No bearing on student population. v ) Revised Plans:
Reviawed b>-M-¥7 Change in outline or Zescription___ Yes

—No

The subject property is located on the =
north side of Bangert Street, approximately 400
feet west of Gaylord Street, in the 1lth Election
District of Baltimore County. It is presently improved
with a one-story brick rancher, as are other dwellings
in the immediate vicinity. i e

Previous case:

The petitioner is requesting a Variance to 3
permit a side yard s-tback of 6 feet instead of ) . (o fd( fedce. o £
the required 11-1/4 feoet, and proposes to crect an | G WHP/ml W. Nick Petrovich )
open carport. X Fleld Repressn‘utive
This petition is accepted for filing on the

date of the cnclosed filing certificate. Notice
of the hearing date and time, which will be neid

MARGUG 9 G TR
SaRER BT




CERTIFICATE ox-’puauéa'non

CERTIFICATE OF nﬂllCATK}N

ROSEDALE, Mo..ﬂm&-ﬁlvls‘:

[O CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

TOWSON, MD.,. L1097k
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annoxed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

CERTWICATE POSTING
mmw.l'umm Hr5= 1577

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., RSSO+ asels

Toween, Morviend
THE OBSERVER, a weekly newspoper published O__oie. tine. . mocavEWSNKS before the.... ER
, Baltimore County, Md., before the day ot ._dauary 19.75., tho T Dimn_(/ voe ot rcng. Lt £ 27
974, the publication appearirg on the.... J% .. day of ... 0CeUdIT. Epa for o :2 :Z }1‘-—4 AELE . LileTa B
o 194 day'o 192 5o mw voperty: MLl X L, %‘ P
v Sl ation of £ ;( .m/...éfsfﬂ..ﬂt?/;’ ..Fé
L2 :uwgg!‘ Locstion of Sigus_ Ly, Tonlef.. . Jy.z.‘,.&y“gm/a ﬂ-..éé....x _

Cost of Advertisement, §..

Posted by %{;A/.&v AR

SRR = : SALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING % ‘ COUN B UARE T y | BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND w. L6967
m“ COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONINC RS Sl : an : Yo OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION ‘
unty ce Bu ng b ELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
s M oy office Butiding LLL V. Chesapeake Avenie ScELLANKOUS “‘?" RECE.PY i

111 W, Chesapeake Ave Towson, Maryland 21204 s 5%
Towson, Maryiand 21204 Jan 6 AT . 2, 1974 01~662

pary Your Petition has been received * this 2 / day of AL B oave_ 80 60 175 ccouny 01-662 St

0{27'.' 191% Item # ansoun 06,00 amount_____$28,00

BisTmimuTioN

FINR - AGERCY.

e - canmn
‘Setibon for Yactiase fox Severinn s
(Cash)

B A0 22 2500n"

VELLOW . CusTOMEN

and posting of property for Severino Viena
AIBonm 6 45 Ot

znn.l. ng Comni ni oner

Petitioner 22 kzﬂ{ﬁ Submitted by
Petitioner's Attormey_ =" = Reviewed by

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

#15-131-4




